
 ROLLESBY 

PARISH COUNCIL 
 
 
 

 

Any items for the agenda, correspondence or invoices for payment 
must be received by the clerk before the cut-off date for inclusion in 

the meeting 
 

DATE OF MEETING CUT OFF DATE 
Monday 15th April 2024 (+ Parish meeting) Wednesday 4th April 2024 

Monday 20th May 2024 ANNUAL MTG Wednesday 8th May 2024 

Monday 17th June 2024 Wednesday 5th June 2024 

Monday 15th July 2024 Wednesday 3rd July 2024 

August – no meeting  
 Monday 16th September 2024 Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Monday 21st October 2024 Wednesday 9th October 2024 

Monday 18th November 2024 Wednesday 6th November 2024 

Monday 16th December 2024 Wednesday 4th November 2024 

Monday 20th January 2025 Wednesday 8th January 2025 

Monday 17th February 2025 Wednesday 5th February 2025 

Monday 17th March 2025 Wednesday 5th March 2025 

Monday 14th April 2025 (+annual parish 
mtg) 

Wednesday 9th April 2025 

Parish Council meetings are held at 7pm in the 
Village Hall, please check the agenda for details 

Members of the public are very welcome to attend 
There is the opportunity at each meeting for members of the public to ask questions. 

MEETING DATES 

2024/5 

Parish Clerk, 58 Hercules Road, 

Norwich, NR6 5HH 
 
Telephone: 07340028540 
Email: rollesbypc@outlook.com  
https://rollesbypc.norfolkparishes.gov.uk 

mailto:rollesbypc@outlook.com

